‘e e eesde eeis

- FORM 1V-2
(Reverse)
[08-78] ) ¢

- ' PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) S ik Py ryy e
Address
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, S0 K
= x - . )
Estizated depth of completed well, = oo feet Botari xx / Cable tools /
Approxizate water strata depths: '”‘csh, f’ feet; salt, :’ feet.
Approii:ate coal seam depths: 3’ Is coal being oined in the area? Yes / No xXxx /
CASING AND TUSING PROGRAM -
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTZRVALS CEMENT FPILL-UP] PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS .
Size |[Gradelper ft|New |UsedllFor drilling|Left in wellf (Cubic feet) i
& ~ -
Conductor /&7 X ; =<~ So Kinds
rresh water ||°
Coal ' : Sizes
= =
Interrediatell £/~ o X Foo * Fgoo * 7o Santace
73
= — B
Production |(«/4” 04 | x S’ S%ao ' | oo siss  ||Denths set
4
" Tubing ) %
Liners - Perforations:
. ke > Too Bottom
NOTE:  Regulation 7.02. of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of =
Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accor anied by (i) ‘a plat in the form preccrtoed -
by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms'brescribed by Reculation 12, or in lieu
thereof the athcr security allowed by Code § 22-4-2, (iii) Form IV-9, 'Reclamation Plan®,
applicable *o the reclamation required by Code § 22-4-12b and Regulatton 23, (iv) unless e
previously paid on tkhe scme vell, the fee required by Code § 22-¢-12a, and (v) if cpplicable,
ihe consent required by Code § 22-4-8a from the owner of cny vater well or dvelling within
200 feet of the proposed wvell. .

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or siirmulafing a well
where fracturing or stimulating is %o be part of the vork for vhich a permit is souaht and
i8 noted as such on the Form IV-2 filed in connection therewith.

THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE.WELL‘ SITE

l».
All provisions being in acce rdanca with
of the W. Ya. (OJQ the kﬁu';nlvxﬂt

This permit shall ”"mfe i

~1
Cha

b -_;‘ ‘rovedv -

for DrJ. lling _ A

. v enramarcnd by l 15 82~
operations have no! omme gg by 2274 ‘S B
"2'\ A2 i' Jw‘ vSL;;,  @gi{£:[4> ,é%f.‘ T T e *
Deputy Director - Qil & "Gas Dtvmon . . ) )

Trhe follovirg vciver rust be co=pleted by the coal operator and by any coal ovner
or coal lessce vio has recorded c ’¢c1arc‘1ou urZer Cole § 22-4- 20, if thne permz-

" Is to be issued witkin fifteen (15) days of rcceip: ‘hereof: .. , “ g e
T Y TV '-?,szw .. WAIVER ¥ T N TR T TR T Y
~ " The undersigned coal operztor “:' "/ '“owner - / . lessee_ - / of the coal ualer this well

~ location hes exan‘ned this propcsed well location. If 2 cine m2p exists which ccvers the zrea of the
well location, the well location has been 22ded to> the =ine =z2p. The urndersigned has no gﬁi Q§§H92q9
the work proposed to be done at this location, provicded, the well operator has co~p11ed wie

applicable requi*e:en s of the West Virginia Codes a2nd the governing resulations.
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X;OR.K V-2 Daze: /5/4-;”// , 19 2/
(Obverse) e i 4
(08-78) Yol No.  Lamewd - 2
' ; L API Well No. a7 =083 0475
¥l S : State County Ferait
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA .
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, ‘OIL AND GAS DIVISION 1" - G2
i OIL AND GAS W=LL PERAEIT APPLICATION ~«sii L e .‘..,f- g e
wELL TYPE: 011 / GCas xx [/ L =
(Ir "Gas", P:'oductien_L—x_./_ Undergr—:xdnd storage /- Deep_ [/ Shallow_xy /) . -~
LOCATION: Elevation: e/E7 Watershed: L, AA e ,éy,-—g/ '&n pew wu W
s -t Distfict: ﬁorv? Z’p—‘g,e County: —»&»// Quadi-a.n;le: i v
wILL OPERATOR 274 Zi/b.gwwc DESI ;.'rro :.er'r ,’Qw/,&u/e_,—
o Adéress Po.Bew 1286

Address GwZi Bos~ TO3p So. YalZ
) dl/—/g.rr‘a s 25325

Talsa éz/.cAﬂmo 7<//-3&
OIL L GAS . .
ROYALTY OWNER _~—~Joe FZom ;‘/ar— COAL. OPERATOR -
Ad&"ss E/E(nS do»dnt/c.fc ent A/oc,on‘n-/ » Al i
- Ehesns e, 2e2¥/ C R U5
Acreage 99 ; COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
SURPACE OWNER __Lan ZWJ Name forra s 7 /-/df/ﬁn 3 'é'&n-;_
Address Z){é, Sow 128 Address 4 4/ Row 27 )
44‘,,.!'1“”__3' e Zecs.daf—q o, 22075
Acreage 29 L = Name /—9‘ é#&‘d— 4/(/ 4/)44/4)
PIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: it : Address Jda‘vnq 44./ amm_\
Name ) e - 7
Address’ - COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

N.a ne AJ/

OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 1{{ Ndayenn | AR E Al e RS

f&cr’f‘ef/da}aﬂ?‘ e

Name
Address Po Boown -3B5£S - P ) 5 L
Muﬁ,-zam | (75 Mo~y At 12 -
The undevsibned well operator—iz% entitled to operate. for 011 or gzas pur:)oses at the above
location under a Geed / 1lease X¥X / othcr contract 4 / dated /2 J‘,d/ e X9 éd , to the

—Joe /2 nAh e r— g

ract has been recorded:]
1n the office of the Clerk of the County Cormission of M//

330 at page /.5’/

___/ Fracture or stioulate /

undersigned well operator from
or other cont
, 19. 582,
Dee

Drill XXX/ Drill deeper__ .

lease,

(If said deed,
Recorded on 24 Je,ozz,

County; West Virginia, in Book A permit 1s requestec as follows:

PROPOSED WORK: / Redrill

Plug ofr old for=ation o/ Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)

—planned as shown on the work order on the revsrse side her=of.

N

named coal operztor, coal owner(s) and coa2al lessee are her=by notified that any

@ The above

to make or are reguired to cake by Code S 22-%-3 pust be filed with the Depar:tment

objection they wish

the receipt or this Applica'ion by the De;n_ tzent.

of Mines vithin fifteen (15) eays a!‘ter

Copies or this Peroit Application and the enclosed plat a.nd reclr'm ion plnn have been mziled
ed =ail or delivered by hand to the above _nued coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee
‘Peralt Applicatlon to the‘Depl. txent of Mine

T LT W el L NEL Y BN N

2 e '\'a-é s N

s > ke wfstf:@zen 30

by register

s at

on Or before

the day ot .he 41‘1’?\’8\0"‘6‘!‘1"very ct-'u

C‘mrleston, \-est v_rginil.

Se U Puo NG

PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OP ALL
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:

APRJ

981 :

W=ST VIRGINIA OIL AND GAS
CONSERVATION COMMISSION FMF 0il and Gas Properties, Inc.

1615 WASHINGTON STREET EAST _QIL & GAS DIVISION ~Well Operator sy

CHARLESTON, WV 25311 _ E)EPT CIF M”\

TELEPHONE: (308) 34B8-3092

-

a,éMw//qc_____

Petroleum Engr.

By

Its




Well Site Plan

Legend: Property Boundry<‘——v——4h—v Diversion a-aadalay
Road = = = = spring O—
Existing Fence X x Wet Spot
Planned Fence s = Building @
Streamf\’;-*\,-~.,/~_,'~\, Drain Pipe—QO—p—0O—¥%
Open Ditch — ..o —— .- > SRR Waterway = ———=~ —

_ skchh.to ipclude well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed,
wg1151Fe, drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond
with first part of this plan. Include all natqﬁel drainage.

N

Comments: 1° Well road to run with an existing road and then for 800 ft. to

. tne location on an 8% grade.
5. A1l marketable timber £o be cut and stacked

. A1l brush to be disposed of prior to starting aexcavation

. Cuts to be on a 2:1 slope unless in rock.

9

b

5. Drainage to be maintained affter reclamation is complete.
6

. Seeding to commence within three (3) months after completion of

T 03/15/2024

Signature: /?‘Z e z Rt. 4 Box A44l, Buckhannon, WV 472-0007
Agen Address Phone Number

please request landowners cooperation to protect new seeding for one growing season.




Form IV-9
(01-80)

4
RECFIVE]:
APR 201981

Tygart Valley Soif

Date 19_&/
Well No. édaé "2
APL No. 47 - D83 - O47%

State County Permit

ATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Lty okia
Telephone /8 ~ -

Landowner Vo 20 é Lo é

Revegetation to be carried out by

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

Company Name FaE P4 fﬂ: ﬂ’_‘ﬁ'é" Zve. Designated Agent
Address /% TS5 o5 e ﬁffk Address

! Bosilor
Loy /178
Telephone %Gy M Betr >

Soil Cons. District ;‘%’1_._& &&l:

CLERATo

(Agent)

This plan has been reveiwed by _7 %;gﬁ;ﬁ 1/4{7\/511
~LLF.

and additions become a part of this’plan.

Access Road

Structure Colveat (A)
_ Spacing 4 2% Dis. Mo
Page Ref. Manual /=g

Structuré Quen Q“&é (B)

Spacing —

Page Ref. Manual /-//

Structure _Cross aliet Drains (C)
Spacing (=S

Page Ref. Manual P

All structures should be inspected regularly and repaired if necessaryBA

All correction

SCD,

ate
Location
Structure Aversin (1)
Material Jo./

Page Ref. Manual ~2%

Structure .0/-,‘//..'9; Park (2)

Material Jo./

Page Ref. Manual —

Structure _ SO /¥ Trge b 2 p.
Material .7 AR o e “'&
Page Ref. Manual — B o y§

APR 3 0 1981

Revegetation

Treatment Area I

Lime F Tons/acre

or correct to pH 6.8
Fertilizer &29 lbs/acre

TI0=20-20 ot equivalent)
Mulch Aoy 2 Tons/Acre
/7

Seed* J/ Jolbs/acre
lbs/acre

Qomert.e @z’cﬁt (elbs/acre

ViSION
Treatment Area II Oqu&: G?]SFD‘PV;NEE
Lime 31@:15 cr!a.
or correct to pH &.5

Fertilizer ' 8900 lbs/acre
(10-70-20 or equivalent)

Mulch /%K 2 Tons/Acre

Seed* lbs/acre
£ IZefa.l /& lbs/acre

Lemgiple Byegram ‘0 lbs/acre

*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper

bacterium. Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.
Attach or photocopy section of involved Topographic map. Quadrangle_ Zv/4 2ORE ;
Legend: @l«Iell Site

——— Access Road

(2]
g o1
77103]15/2024

(JUNIOR)
5061 IV NW




LAW OFFICES
BROWN, HARNER & BuscH, L.C.

7’
P. O. BOX 1333

JOHN F., BROWN, JR, s
. ONE RANDOLPH AVENUE REARSONS ONFICE!
W, DEL ROY HARNER
: ELKINS. W. VA. 26241 803, FIRST STREET
. JOHN E. BUSCH pran— PARSONS, W, VA, 26287
RICHARD H. TALBOTT, JR. TELEPHONE: (304) 636-3560 TELEPHONE (304) 478-3828

April 8, 1981

FMF 0il & Gas Properties, Inc.
537 Springvale Road
Great Falls, VA 22066

RE: Joe Panther
99 Acres and 20 Poles - Roaring Creek District
Randolph County, WV
Coal Ownership

Gentlemen:

At the request of Rex Ostrander, examination has been
made of the records in the Office of the Clerk of the County
Commission of Randolph County, WV, to determine the identity
of the current owners of the coal underlying the above
property, which was reported by letter dated October 17,
1980, to have been severed in 1902 and conveyed to W. H.
Cobb and C. W. Maxwell. ,

Based on our examination, it appears that the coal is
presently owned as follows:

(a) Forrest Hutton
Route 4, Box 40A
Leesburg, VA 22075
One-Third Interest

(b) Charleston National Bank
Charleston, WV
Executor and Trustee of Estate of George
Ward, Deceased
One-Ninth Interest

(c) Cecelia Wallace and Sarah Ward
Elkins, WV
One-Ninth Interest

. ,_";‘- . ,)v'.fcs";"i\
(d) Samuel W. Channell léy/ - t
(A '

Charleston, WV
Two-Ninths Interest APR 3 0 1981

OlL & GAS DIVISION
DEFT. or MINES

03/15/2024



Page 2
FMF 0il & Gas
April 8, 1981

(e) Carl R. Channell
Washington, D.C.
Two-Ninths Interest

By various leases entered into during the year 1976, the
then owners of said coal leased the coal to Meadowlark Farms,
Inc., 105 South Meridian Street, Indianapolis, IN, for a
period of twenty years, with certain renewal options.

If further information is need with regard to the
addresses of the parties, please advise.

Very truly yours,

Richard H. Talbott, Jr.

RHT :bkp

cc: pégx Ostrander

OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. oF MINES

03/15/2024




FORM IV-35
(REVERSE)

DETATLS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, EIC.

Did not log well befoe running packer and tubing.

Drilled to 1543', encountered 80/10 thru 7", Gas @ 1465'. Ran 1439
2 3/8" Tubing with Packer; 8/18/81 and cleaned well up.

WELL LOG

‘ REMARKS
FORMATION (OLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET| Including indic&tion of all fresh
and salt water, coal,.oil and gas

Topsoil 0! 7!
Coal : it 8!
Sand and Shale . 87 43!
Sand and Shale 431 60"
Coal 60" 651
Sand and Shale 65" 109!
Sand and Shale 109" 287"
Coal 287! 290"
Sand and Shale 290! 430"
Sand and Shale 430" 478"
Coal 478" 483!
Sand and Shale 483" 636"
Sand and Shale 636" 667"
Coal 667" 674"
Red Rock, Sand and Shale 674" 1007
Red Rock, Sand and Shale 1007" 1075
Red Rock, Sand and Shale 1075 LTS
Big Lime 11751 1328"
Big Injun 1328" 1457
Pocono 1457 1515
Total Depth 1543

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)
FMF OIL AND GAS PROPERTIES, INC.
WrQZ
s Con -

o 031512024
Date: ~ 5=) 585

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic
detailed geological record of all formations, including
eal, encountered in the drilling of a well.”




RECEIVED

IV-35 Date August 17, 1982
(Rev 8-81) AUG 2 3 1982 Operator's
OIL AND GAS DI ;ﬁ‘iesi ﬁhghﬁa Well No. 2
WV DEPARTMENT OF M Farm Lamb
Pcpartnuxd of flines

®il and Qzan ?h}iﬂiun API No. 47 - 083 - 0475 \

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
OF
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

WELL TYPE: 0Oil _ / Gas X/ Liquid Injection _ / Waste Disposal _ /
(If "Gas," Production X . X / Underground Storage  / Deep » / Shallow X X /)

IOCATION: Elevation: 2127 Watershed Little Laurel Run
District: Roaring Cr'eekcounty Randolph Quadrangle Ellamore

COMPANY FMF 0il and Gas Properties, Inc.
ADDRESS 537 Springvale Road, Great Falls, VA 22066
DESIGNATED AGENT Al Sorcan

; . Cement
Cailng Used in | Left £i1] up

Tubing |Drilling|in Well | Cu. ft.

ADDRESS Rt. 4, Buckhannon, WV 26201

Size
SURFACE OWNER Frank Lamb 20-16

Cond.
ADDRESS Rt. 6, Box 125, Laurinburn, NC 28352 13-10"

MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Joe Panther
Elkins Convaléscent Hospital 9 5/8

ADDRESS P.0. Box 188, Elkins, WV 26241

8 5/8 1050' | To Surface
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK Robert .
Stewart ADDRESS P.0. Box 345, Jane Lew, WV 5 1/2
PERMIT ISSUED May 15, 1981 -
DRILLING QOMMENCED August 14, 1981 2
DRILLING COMPLETED August 18, 1981 3/
28 1439' |On Packer
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERRBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Haverty-Fox Depth 5400 feet
Depth of campleted well 1543 feet Rotary X / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh 35 feet; Salt feet
Coal seam depths: Is coal being mined in the area? No

OPEN FLOW DATA

Producing formation Pocono Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow 4029 Mcf/d Oil: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow 1476 Mcf/d Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure psig(surface measurement) after _ hours shut in
(If applicable due to multtple completion--)
Second producing formation Pay zone depth 03/15/2024et
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure ~ psig(surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)




oG-

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

AUG L7 1981

OlL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

Oll & GAS DiVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORPEFT. oF MINEZ
QOil or Gas Well Q}élj‘

- o et 2

(KIND)
¢ S CASING AND | USED IN Left in PACKERS
Company. /;/"71; &y / (X@{) 7?(70 P i L = well
|
Addross_ DO Mg o0 e f
e . ) ] 16 | T . Kind of Packer________
rarm 2 AN K ,44//;3 1 ¢ |
_ # . 13 | | !
i I ! .
Well No 10 | | ! Size of
: ] :
- Distrield 24 Riv/'é [/Zee £ comyiAvP0/PH | an } ; |
|
g2 AP 6% - ‘ Depth set
- Drilling commenced ? / (/ ‘g/ ! |
53/16 'L |
| |
S s ! .
Drilling complete: Total depth______ 2 | | Perf. top
|
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 1! i . Perf. bottom
, | i
i d__| Perf.
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch L1r11ers e l  Tert. top
i‘ J | Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing_________ /10ths Merc. in Inch l
Volu.ae Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
RRock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
e < 3 2
Drillers’ Names ///”/ [y A~ ;E L é -
Remarks:
Y2 s fia P
///7 L=
St

7451

-

DISTRICTY WELL INGPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WEL LS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Me Well No.

COMPANY. ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location

SIRCIEST
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE l’ LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST
|
| S e Mo o B
- NSS! | NS A - P S =28 G, |
|
f
o = ! R L

|
|
I

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:  fee T -

I hereby certify T visited the above woll on this date.
DATE
03/15/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTNO®



oG-t

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Pormit No.CE3 ~0H /5

i g
Oil or Gas WellL____ ]

« KIND)

Company. //7/ gf/' / O/W~g
Address ’/‘;Z/é /{—/é/ﬁ/_ 7 Py
an[fﬁ/t Z Z)g47/;
2

Distried2 i Busts (Rt coumuylin DO/P
y-14-5/

Well No

Drilling commenced

Drilling completed

Date shot. Depth of shot____

USED IN Lgf;-rf n

CASING AND ] omiLiiNG o PACKERS
Size f' |
i
16 ; r . Kind of Packer
13 } l i
10 l 1 ' Size of
Tk | Lo 27p siS
: .
6% l J: Depth set
53/16 }; | |
[ !
Total depth 3 | | | Perf. top
2 ' ‘ ’ Perf. bottom

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch

|
Liners Used | Perf. top

Perf. bottom

| J
{ |
| |
| |

Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Merec. in Inch s
Volu.ae Cu.Ft. | CASING CEMENTED 0% size/ 2/ No. FT Date
Rock pressure 1bs hrs. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY/‘L,/H/// Ft/Zﬂ;/

0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet._ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names y/‘"//”iﬁ/f// 27/'5 = ol

Remarks:

(lo7e~7 77

£ (725

7o 5wl T

(

f}; ' %%aaﬂﬁzom |

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Mo Well No.
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
R
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST
i ey 4 S = - —— BN, (S
|
!
: . .
i
3 ! e |
T
Drillers’ Names
Remarks: - - _—
[ hereby certify T visited the above well on this date.
DATE
03/15/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



L o STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPEECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

> Vi P £ 7 e:f?
Permit Mo &’g"-) a3 i Oil or Gas WellL__
(KIND)
i k ) . CASING AND USED IN L TN PACKERS
CompanyFﬂ7F L/ / (% 6;4_) TUBING DRILLING -‘LL
-7> 4 - = »
- . Shel - S
B il C/// o Tp e
16 Kind of Packer.________
rem LAR AN g n B
13
# - -
Well No 10 Size of
D,,tm%mf: e (Feek comybBvDO/PH | 8w
o . / 6% Depthset__
Drilling commenced 7 / y < ’
53/16
Drilling completed Total dept 4 fast. zon
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2_ Perf. bottom_____
i d "
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in____Inch Luess Uss Rets: W
Perf. bottom______
Open flow after tubing._________ /10ths Mere. in____Inch
Volu.ae Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. FT Date
; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure. lbs hrs. e
Oil__ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water i feet ! feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. ___INCHES
- o A e
Drillers’ Names. ‘ )
(2 \ L
Remarks: SEP -7 1982

// A 7 ﬁ éé%&p QU ANRSASRYRL

7L 7 ( 7{(1 éwe \_/OL %% oy

DATE DISTRICT WILI. INIPIGTOI




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oll. AND SAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well Ne
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM +—DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
T T RN A S AT i s PRt P DN L S A € MY Ao BN A R A S I Y R R . P O e e B
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-8128 LEAD CONSTRUGCTION-LUOCATION RECOVERED | siZE LOST

S S S N —

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

03/15/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®™




Shete of Eest Sirginia

g:;:zdm:xd of ‘_ﬁ{ints
Cil und BGas Bwsiciom

WALTER N. MILLER Chazlezion 25505
DIRECTOR .

RE]

THEODORE M. ST
ADMINISTRATOR

October 6, 1982

FMF 0il & Gas Properties
P. O. Box 458
Belington, W. Va. 26250
IN RE:" PERMIT NO. 47-083-0475
FARM Frank Lamb
WELL NO. 2
DISTRICT Roaring Creek
COUNTY Randolph

entlemen:

The final inspection report for the above described well has been received
1 this office. Only the column checked below applies.

The well desigﬁated by the above permit number has been released under your

.anket Bond.

Please return -the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well
signated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed said bond
your hehalf, in order that they may give you credit on your records.

XXXXX Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. 1In
cordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well will remain

ler bond coverage for life of the well.

Very truly yours,

—Z 2L sp FEE

Theodore M. Streit

sl

03/15/2024






